MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

1.) 25MR00044 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHARLES ANGELO BARRETT
Count 1.) MURDER Felony 8/25/2024
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JENNIFER VENTRY
2)) 25MR00047 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. REBECCA DIANE BURGESS
Count 1.) MALICE MURDER Felony 1/26/2025
Count2.) MURDER Felony 1/26/2025
Count 3.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 1/26/2025
Count 4.) AGGRAVATED BATTERY Felony 1/26/2025
Count 5.) EXPLOITATION AND INTIMIDATION OF DISABLED Felony 1/26/2025

ADULT, ELDER PERSON, OR RESIDENT

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JENNIFER VENTRY
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

3.) 25MR00057 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JEREMY CORIN COLLINS
Count 1.) FLEEING ORATTEMPTING TO ELUDE APOLICE Felony 2/1/2025
OFFICER
Count 2.) POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, LESS THAN AN Misdemeanor 2/1/2025
OUNCE
Count 3.) SPEEDING 2/1/2025
Count4.) RECKLESS DRIVING Misdemeanor 2/1/2025
Count 5.) IMPROPER PASSING ON LEFT 2/1/2025
Count6.) WEAVING OVER ROADWAY Misdemeanor 2/1/2025
Count 7.) DRIVING UNDER RTHE INFLUENCE (LESS SAFE) Misdemeanor 2/1/2025
(DRUGS)
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JENNIFER VENTRY
4) 24MR00112 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RYAN TATUYA VENTURA
Count 1.) RAPE Felony 1/12/2023
Count 2.) AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION Felony 1/12/2023

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CHARLIE MCKEOWN

Page 2

5/14/2025 3:42 PM



MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

5) 18MR00290 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TALECIA MARIE WILEY
Bench Warrant: 1/6/2022
Count1.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS-FELONY Felony 5/5/2018
Count2.) PURCHASE, POSSESSION, MANUFACTURE, Misdemeanor 5/5/2018
DISTRIBUTION, O
Count 3.) VIOLATION OF CONDITIONS ON LIMITED Misdemeanor 5/5/2018
DRIVING PERMIT
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CLASSIC CITY BONDING, $9,200.00
6.) 18MR00375 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TALECIA MARIE WILEY
Bench Warrant: 1/6/2022
Count 1.) BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE (1ST OFFENSE) Misdemeanor 8/4/2018
MISD
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CLASSIC CITY BONDING, $5,150.00
7.) 18MR00446 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TALECIA MARIE WILEY
Bench Warrant: 1/6/2022
Count 1.) UNLAWFUL ACTS OF VIOLENCE IN A PENAL Felony 8/19/2018
INSTITUTION
Count2.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS-FELONY Felony 8/19/2018
Attorney

Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

8.) 13MR00372 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TERRANCE JEROME CLARKE
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED SEXUAL BATTERY Felony 9/20/2012
Count2.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 10/22/2013
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CLASSIC CITY BONDING $12,500.00
TERRANCE JEROME CLARKE $5,000.00
9.) 19MR00037 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOSEPH DWAYNE BEAM
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED BATTERY Felony 11/16/2018
Count2.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE Felony 11/16/2018
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
BEAM, JOSEPH $5,000.00
10.) 19MR00518 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. SPENCER LEVAR HOWARD
Count1.) LOITERING OR PROWLING Misdemeanor 11/19/2019
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DAVID, JAMES EDWARD $6,700.00

Page 4

5/14/2025 3:42 PM



MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

11.) 20MR00106 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JUSTIN JARED WATSON
Count 1.) KIDNAPPING Felony 2/10/2020
Count2.) ARMED ROBBERY Felony 2/10/2020
Count 3.) AGGRAVATED BATTERY- FAMILY VIOLENCE Felony 2/10/2020
Count4.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE Felony 2/10/2020
Count5.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING Felony 2/10/2020
COMMISSION OF A FELONY
Count 6.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE Felony 2/10/2020
Count7.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING Felony 2/10/2020
COMMISSION OF A FELONY
Count 8.) TERRORISTIC THREATS Felony 2/10/2020
Count9.) TERRORISTIC THREATS Felony 2/10/2020
Count 10.) FALSE IMPRISONMENT Felony 2/10/2020
Count 11.) CRUELTY TO ANIMALS Misdemeanor 2/10/2020
Count 12.) CRUELTY TO ANIMALS Misdemeanor 2/10/2020
Count 13.) HINDERING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL Misdemeanor 2/10/2020
Count 14.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 2/10/2020
FELON
Count 15.) POSSESSION OF A FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 2/10/2020
FELON
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KIM T. STEPHENS
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CLASSIC CITY BONDING, $17,700.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

12.) 20MR00124 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. SPENCER LEVAR HOWARD
Count 1.) ARSON FIRST DEGREE Felony 1/23/2020
Count 2.) ARSON OF LANDS-3RD DEGREE Felony 1/23/2020
Count 3.) CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IN THE FIRST Felony 1/23/2020
DEGREE
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $15,000.00
13.) 20MR00318 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JEFFERY BERNARD SKELTON
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 8/12/2020
Count2.) BATTERY Misdemeanor 8/11/2020
Count 3.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 7/1/2020
Count4.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSIO Felony 8/11/2020
OF AFELONY
Count 5.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 8/11/2020
FELON
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $10,600.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

14.) 20MR00329 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JEFFREY BERNARD SKELTON
Count 1.) KIDNAPPING Felony 4/23/2020
Count 2.) ROBBERY BY FORCE Felony 4/23/2020
Count 3.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 4/23/2020
Count4.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 4/23/2020
Count 5.) FALSE IMPRISONMENT Felony 4/23/2020
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $10,600.00
15.) 20MR00367 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. QUINICI CALVIN LATIMORE
Count 1.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 4/14/2020
Count 2.) HIJACKING A MOTOR VEHICLE (2ND DEGREE) Felony 4/14/2020
Count 3.) HIJACKING A MOTOR VEHICLE (2ND DEGREE) Felony 4/14/2020
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
LATIMORE, QUINICI $6,700.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

16.) 20MR00435 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. NIKIA MARIE SIMMONS
Count 1.) FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD THEFT Felony 4/22/2020
Count 2.) FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD Felony 4/24/2020
Count 3.) FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD Felony 4/25/2020
Count 4.) FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD Felony 4/26/2020
Count 5.) FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD Felony 4/28/2020
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ADAM L. HEBBARD
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CHASE BONDING COMPANY, $19,350.00
17.) 21MR00134 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KYSER WASHINGTON
Count 1.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 2/15/2021
Count2.) BATTERY Misdemeanor 2/15/2021
Count 3.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE THIRD DEGREE Felony 2/15/2021

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
WASHINGTON, KYSER $5,000.00
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18.)

MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

21MR00142 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. VINCENT ROCCO DEPERI
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE

Count 2.) BATTERY, FAMILY VIOLENCE
Count 3.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE THIRD DEGREE

Count4.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE THIRD DEGREE

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant MORRIS H. WILTSHIRE JR.

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
LIBERTY BONDING COMPANY, LLC, $19,900.00

Felony
Misdemeanor
Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

11/9/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

19.) 21MR00165 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TREY LERNARD DAVIS
Count 1.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-FELONY Felony 1/19/2021
Count2.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS-MISD Misdemeanor 1/19/2021
Count 3.) POSS OF FIREARM/KNIFE DURING CRIME/ Felony 1/19/2021
ATTEMPT CRIME
Count4.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS-MISD Misdemeanor 1/19/2021
Count 5.) POSS OF FIREARM/KNIFE DURING CRIME/ Felony 1/19/2021
ATTEMPT CRIME
Count 6.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS-MISD Misdemeanor 1/19/2021
Count7.) POSS OF FIREARM/KNIFE DURING CRIME/ Felony 1/19/2021
ATTEMPT CRIME
Count 8.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS-MISD Misdemeanor 1/19/2021
Count9.) POSS OF FIREARM/KNIFE DURING CRIME/ Felony 1/19/2021
ATTEMPT CRIME
Count 10.) BATTERY/SIMPLE BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE Misdemeanor 1/19/2021
Count 11.) BATTERY/SIMPLE BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE Misdemeanor 1/19/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KENNETH H SCHATTEN
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
JOHNSON, KENNETH $34,750.00
20.) 21MR00231 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TREY LENARD DAVIS
Count 1.) VIOLATE FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER Misdemeanor 5/7/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KENNETH H SCHATTEN
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
JOHNSON, KENNETH $2,850.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

21)) 21MR00290 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JEFFREY BERNARD SKELTON
Count 1.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS-FELONY Felony 6/27/2021
Count2.) RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION Felony 6/27/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $10,600.00
22)) 21MR00295 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. GEORGE LEE COOPER
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ON AN OFFICER Felony 6/17/2021
Count2.) FLEEING ORATTEMPTING TO ELUDE APOLICE  Misdemeanor 6/17/2021
OFFICER
Count 3.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR Misdemeanor 6/17/2021
REVOKED
Count4.) IMPROPER SLOWING OR STOPPING ON Misdemeanor 6/17/2021
ROADWAY
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KIM T. STEPHENS
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $5,450.00
23)) 21MR00311 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHARLES WALTER BENTON
Count 1.) CHILD MOLESTATION Felony 8/1/2020

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CLASSIC CITY BONDING, $27,600.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

24)) 21MR00335A STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ANDREW PAUL ROSSI
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 6/8/2021
Count2.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING Felony 6/8/2021
COMMISSION OF A FELONY
Count 3.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 6/8/2021
Count4.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 6/8/2021
FELON
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant DAVID CROWE
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CHASE BONDING COMPANY, $13,300.00
25.) 21MR00335B STATE OF GEORGIA vs. STEPHANIE KAREN WAITE
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 6/8/2021
Count 2.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING Felony 6/8/2021
COMMISSION OF A FELONY
Count 3.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 6/8/2021
Count4.) FAILURE TO APPEAR Felony 1/31/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $13,300.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

26.) 21MR00340 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RAUL REYES RODRIGUEZ
Count 1.) BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE (1ST OFFENSE) Misdemeanor 6/29/2021
MISD
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ELDRICK A. THOMAS
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CLASSIC CITY BONDING, $1,750.00
27.) 21MR00356 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ANTHONY O'NEAL EDMOND
Count1.) KEEPING A DISORDERLY HOUSE Misdemeanor 7121/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant D. JASON SLIDER
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
HUDSON, LEANNA MORRISON $1,200.00
28.) 21MR00376 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BARBI WHITE BARTON
Count 1.) BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE Misdemeanor 8/2/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KIM T. STEPHENS
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $1,750.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

29.)) 21MR00450 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRANDON SHAWN LAWSON
Count 1.) BURGLARY - SMASH AND GRAB - FELONY Felony 9/13/2021
Count 2.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 9/13/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
LAWSON, WILLIAM $8,350.00
LAWSON, MARTHA $8,350.00
30.) 21MR00456 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KENNETH DAVID DAVIS
Count 1.) THEFT BY DECEPTION - FELONY Felony 3/12/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $2,850.00
31.) 21MR00515 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DAVID MICHAEL WOMACK
Bench Warrant: 5/30/2024
Count 1.) SIMPLE BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE Misdemeanor 10/20/2021
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
WOMACK, DAIVD MICHAEL $1,200.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

32) 22MR00043 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHRISTOPHER ALAN POSS
Count 1.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 10/11/2021
Count 2.) BURGLARY IN THE SECOND DEGREE Felony 10/11/2021
Count 3.) THEFT BY TAKING Felony 10/11/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
POSS, BENNY PAUL AND JOYCE $16,600.00
33.) 22MR00059 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ANDREW PAUL ROSSI
Count 1.) TERRORISTIC THREATS Felony 12/10/2021
Count 2.) TERRORISTIC THREATS Felony 12/10/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant DAVID CROWE
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CHASE BONDING COMPANY, $13,300.00
34.) 22MR00091 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MICHAEL LEWIS LAZENBY
Count 1.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (LESS SAFE)  Misdemeanor 9/13/2020
(DRUGS)
Count 2.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED Misdemeanor 9/13/2020
Count 3.) FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY Misdemeanor 9/13/2020
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $4,500.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

35.) 22MR00097 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TREY LERNARD DAVIS
Count 1.) VIOLATE FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER Misdemeanor 5/17/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KENNETH SCHATTEN
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
JOHNSON, KENNETH $5,600.00
36.) 22MR00146 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ELLIOT LAWRENCE STREALY
Count 1.) KIDNAPPING Felony 10/25/2021
Count2.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 10/25/2021
Count 3.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 10/25/2021
Count4.) SEXUAL BATTERY Misdemeanor 10/25/2021
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CLASSIC CITY BONDING, $44,100.00
37.) 22MR00147 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JERMAINE L.ATRUS HAMM
Count 1.) KIDNAPPING Felony 11/3/2021
Count 2.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS-MISD Misdemeanor 11/3/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
HAMM, JERMAINE LATRUS $50,000.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

38.) 22MR00148 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. VERNON ALTON BROWNING
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 5/10/2018
Count 2.) KIDNAPPING Felony 5/10/2018
Count 3.) CHILD MOLESTATION Felony 5/10/2018
Count4.) AGGRAVATED SODOMY Felony 12/27/2018
Count5.) CHILD MOLESTATION Felony 12/27/2018
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KIM T. STEPHENS
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $50,000.00
39.) 22MR00158 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DEVON EDWARD MORRISON
Count 1.) ENTERING AN AUTOMOBILE Felony 11/23/2020
Count 2.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 11/23/2020
Count 3.) FAILURE TO APPEAR Misdemeanor 11/14/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
MOTTOX, SARAH $1,200.00
MORRISON, DAREN $1,200.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

40.) 22MR00159 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KENNETH JAMES ASH
Count 1.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 12/28/2021
Count 2.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 12/28/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $27,050.00
41.) 22MR00167B STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TERRY LEE SIMMONS
Count 1.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 3/20/2022
Count 2.) THEFT BY TAKING - FELONY Felony 3/20/2022
Count 3.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 3/20/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant DAVID MATTHEW EASOM
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $2,850.00
42.) 22MR00168 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JARROD JOSEPH ANDERSON
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 4/15/2022
Count 2.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE Il CONTROLLED  Felony 4/15/2022
SUBSTANCE
Count 3.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 4/15/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant BRETT MIZERAK
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $17,700.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

43)) 22MR00134 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. AUSTIN BLAKLEY JONES
Count 1.) OBSTRUCTION OF AN OFFICER Felony 4/8/2022
Count2.) THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING Misdemeanor 4/8/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant J. LEE WEBB
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
JONES, CATHY YVETTE $12,200.00
44)) 22MR00189 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CALLIE CASSANDRA REED
Count1.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 4/21/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant RYAN SWINGLE
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $11,100.00
45.) 22MR00192 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHRISTOPHER RAY OGLE
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 4/15/2022
FELON
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
MIELITZ, WADE $3,950.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

46.) 22MR00212 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TEMNI RA' JAHNAE STOKES
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 1/14/2022
Count 2.) POSSESSION OF A KNIFE DURING COMMISSION Felony 1/14/2022
OF AFELONY
Count 3.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE THIRD DEGREE Misdemeanor 1/14/2022
Count4.) TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE Misdemeanor 1/14/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $23,750.00
47.) 22MR00225 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DOMINICK WADE ARNOLD
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO  Felony 5/9/2022
DISTRIBUTE
Count 2.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 5/9/2022
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $8,350.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

48.) 22MR00243 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRADLEY LAMAR HALE
Count 1.) FLEEING ORATTEMPTING TO ELUDE APOLICE Felony 4/9/2022
OFFICER
Count2.) FLEEING ORATTEMPTING TO ELUDE APOLICE Felony 4/9/2022
OFFICER
Count 3.) HIT AND RUN Misdemeanor 4/9/2022
Count4.) RECKLESS DRIVING Misdemeanor 4/9/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $3,000.00
49.) 22MR00254 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOSHUA TRENT TILLER
Count 1.) SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF CHILDREN Felony 10/18/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant MARK A. HANSFORD
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
TILLER, JOSHUA TRENT $16,600.00
50.) 22MR00320 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JASON EDWARD VAUGHN
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED SEXUAL BATTERY Felony 6/24/2019
Count 2.) AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION Felony 9/6/2017
Count 3.) CHILD MOLESTATION Felony 9/6/2017

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $25,000.00
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MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR

HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

51.) 22MR00323 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JENNIFER LESTER PARHAM
Count 1.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 6/24/2022
Count 2.) INFLUENCING AWITNESS Felony 6/24/2022
Count 3.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 6/24/2022
Count4.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 6/24/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CHASE BONDING COMPANY, $62,622.00
52.) 22MR00345 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOSEPH JAMES FOOTE
Count 1.) D.U.l. ALCOHOL Misdemeanor 5/27/2022
Count2.) TAILLIGHTS Misdemeanor 5/27/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JOHN M. CLARK
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $1,500.00
53.) 22MR00348 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TERRY LEE SIMMONS
Count 1.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS Misdemeanor 8/3/2022
Count 2.) SIMPLE BATTERY Misdemeanor 8/3/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant DAVID MATTHEW EASOM
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $2,300.00
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54.) 22MR00364A STATE OF GEORGIA vs. LORENZA DETRON ZACKERY
Count 1.) THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 4/29/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $1,200.00
55.) 22MR00370 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DOUGLAS ALEXANDER MAYORGE-MEDRANO
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 9/11/2022
Count 2.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE(LESS SAFE) Misdemeanor 9/11/2022
(ALCOHOL)
Count 3.) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE Misdemeanor 9/11/2022
Count4.) DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY 9/11/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $9,850.00
56.) 22MR00376B STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KENNETH JAMES ASH
Count1.) BATTERY-MISD Misdemeanor 2/17/2022
Count2.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE 3RD DEGREE - Misdemeanor 2/17/2022
1ST OR 2N
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $27,050.00
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57.) 22MR00400 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DERRICK LEE RAY
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 9/28/2022
Count2.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING Felony 9/28/2022
COMMISSION OF A FELONY
Count 3.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING Felony 9/28/2022
COMMISSION OF A FELONY
Count4.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE | CONTROLLED  Felony 9/28/2022
SUBSTANCE
Count 5.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 9/28/2022
Count 6.) USE OF LICENSE PLATE TO CONCEAL IDENTITY Misdemeanor 9/28/2022
Count 7.) OPERTATING A VEHICLE WITHOUT INSURANCE 9/28/2022
Count 8.) TURN SIGNAL VIOLATION 9/28/2022
Count9.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 9/28/2022
FELON
Count 10.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 9/28/2022
FELON
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CHASE BONDING COMPANY, $10,000.00
58.) 22MR00402 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. LATASHA SHANTA WILBON
Count1.) TERRORISTIC THREATS Felony 9/29/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $4,500.00
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59.) 22MR00411 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CLIFFORD DARYL DALTON
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 8/26/2022
Count2.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING Felony 8/26/2022
COMMISSION OF A FELONY
Count 3.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE THIRD DEGREE Felony 8/26/2022
Count4.) THEFT BY TAKING - FELONY Felony 8/26/2022
Count 5.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 8/26/2022
FELON
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
60.) 22MR00421 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. STEPHEN SAMUEL WILLIAMS
Count 1.) BATTERY/SIMPLE BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE Misdemeanor 9/25/2022
Count 2.) SIMPLE ASSAULT/ASSAULT - FAMILY VIOLENCE  Misdemeanor 9/25/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $1,200.00
61.) 22MR00433 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. WILLIAM B IRWIN
Count 1.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (LESS SAFE)  Misdemeanor 4/12/2022
(ALCOHOL)
Count 2.) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE Misdemeanor 4/12/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant D. JASON SLIDER
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $2,000.00
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62.) 23MR00001 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHRISTOPHER SCOTT ALFORD
Count 1.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 10/24/2022
Count2.) CRIMINALATTEMPT TO COMMIT A Misdemeanor 10/24/2022
MISDEMEANOR- 16-4-1
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $1,200.00
63.) 23MR00021 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHAD QUINTON STARLING
Count 1.) BATTERY/SIMPLE BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE Misdemeanor 11/23/2022
Count2.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE 3RD DEGREE - Misdemeanor 11/23/2022
1STOR 2N
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant D. JASON SLIDER
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $5,050.00
64.) 23MR00047 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRAVIS JAMES CALDWELL
Count 1.) BATTERY-MISD Misdemeanor 12/17/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $1,750.00
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65.) 23MR00051 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RICHARD LOUIS MARLOW
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 8/27/2022
Count2.) D.U.Il. ALCOHOL Misdemeanor 8/27/2022
Count 3.) DRIVING WITHOUT LICENSE Misdemeanor 8/27/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $9,500.00
66.) 23MR00067 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. NATHAN DOUGLAS FAULKNER
Count 1.) FAILURE TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER Felony 7/13/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
FAULKNER, NATHAN DOUGLAS $5,600.00
67.) 23MR00068 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TEVIN TEREL COOPER
Count 1.) EXPLOITATION AND INTIMIDATION OF DISABLED Felony 11/29/2022
ADULT, ELDER PERSON, OR RESIDENT
Count2.) TERRORISTIC THREATS AND ACTS Felony 11/29/2022
Count 3.) SIMPLE BATTERY Misdemeanor 11/29/2022
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
COOPER, GEORGE $4,500.00
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68.) 23MR00069B STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MALLORY ANN MULLINAX
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE WITH Felony 2/21/2023
INTENT TO DISTR
Count 2.) POSSESSION OF COCAINE Felony 2/21/2023
Count 3.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 2/21/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant WILLIAM M. OLSON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
BULLDOG BONDING, INC., $2,500.00
69.) 23MR00075 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. LACEY NICOLE BUTCHER
Count 1.) THEFT BY CONVERSION - FELONY Felony 3/10/2023
Count2.) THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY- Felony 6/28/2022
FELONY
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
BAGWELL, ROBERT $2,850.00
70.) 23MR00079 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KIKI MAGNOLIA HARRIS
Count 1.) SIMPLE ASSAULT Misdemeanor 5/24/2022
Count2.) TERRORISTIC THREATS Misdemeanor 5/24/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
GARY, RICO $1,200.00
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71.) 23MR00098 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CALEB KAESAUN JOHNSON
Count 1.) FLEEING ORATTEMPTING TO ELUDE APOLICE  Misdemeanor 12/27/2022
OFFICER
Count 2.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED Misdemeanor 12/27/2022
Count 3.) RECKLESS DRIVING Misdemeanor 12/27/2022
Count4.) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE Misdemeanor 12/27/2022
Count5.) FAILURE TO STOP FOR STOP SIGN 12/27/2022
Count 6.) OPERATING A VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE Misdemeanor 12/27/2022
Count 7.) AFFIXING OF PLATE TO CONCEAL OR Misdemeanor 12/27/2022
MISREPRESENT
Count 8.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 12/27/2022
FELON
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant RYAN SWINGLE
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
MORRISON, DEBORAH $7,250.00
72.) 23MR00101 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAMES DEAN GRAVES
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF COCAINE Felony 11/5/2022
Count2.) CROSSING THE GUARD LINE WITH Felony 11/5/2022
CONTRABAND
Count 3.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE(LESS SAFE) Misdemeanor 11/5/2022

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant M. P. HICKS

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $14,850.00
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73.) 23MR00109 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MARCUS JERMONE COLLINS
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 2/14/2023
Count2.) OBSTRUCTION OF AN OFFICER-MISD Misdemeanor 2/14/2023
Count 3.) OBSTRUCTION OF AN OFFICER-MISD Misdemeanor 2/14/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ADAM M. CAIN
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $21,550.00
74.) 23MR00111 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOHN ALBERT TRIANA
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED CRUELTY TO ANIMALS Felony 2/18/2023
Count 2.) AGGRAVATED CRUELTY TO ANIMALS Felony 2/18/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ADAM S. LEVIN
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
SMITH, CINDY WILSON $5,600.00
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75.) 23MR00112 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KAMRON KEYANTE BROWN
Count 1.) FLEEING ORATTEMPTING TO ELUDE APOLICE  Misdemeanor 3/4/2023
OFFICER
Count 2.) POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, LESS THAN AN Misdemeanor 3/4/2023
OUNCE
Count 3.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (LESS SAFE)  Misdemeanor 3/4/2023
(DRUGS)
Count4.) RECKLESS DRIVING Misdemeanor 3/4/2023
Count 5.) SPEEDING 3/4/2023
Count 6.) OPEN CONTAINER 3/4/2023
Count7.) WINDOW TINT VIOLATION Misdemeanor 3/4/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KIM T. STEPHENS
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $7,350.00
76.) 23MR00119A STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TAYLOR RAY NICOLE MCDANIEL
Count 1.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 2/24/2023
Count 3.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 2/24/2023
Count4.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 2/25/2023
Count 6.) CROSSING THE GUARD LINES WITH DRUGS Felony 2/25/2023

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant LESLIE SPORNBERGER JONES

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
WHITTINGTON, BETTY $5,000.00
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77.) 23MR00119B STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KENNETH EUGENE ROSS
Count 1.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 2/24/2023
Count 2.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 2/24/2023
Count5.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 2/25/2023
Count7.) CROSSING THE GUARD LINES WITH DRUGS Felony 2/25/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant WILLIAM M. OLSON
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
ROSS, KENNETH EUGENE $25,000.00
78.) 23MR00119C STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHASE TYLER ROSS
Count 1.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 2/24/2023
Count 2.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 2/24/2023
Count 8.) BATTERY-MISD Misdemeanor 2/24/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant DAVID MATTHEW EASOM
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
WILLIAM, DANIEL JAMES $27,600.00
79.) 23MR00124 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ABRAHAM JONATHAN HUTCHINS
Count 1.) D.U.l. ALCOHOL Misdemeanor 12/10/2022
Count 2.) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE Misdemeanor 12/20/2022
Count 3.) OPEN CONTAINER 12/10/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant MARK M. WIGGINS
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $2,000.00
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80.) 23MR00128 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TONYA GAIL TITTLE
Count 1.) THEFT OF LOST/MISLAID PROPERTY - Misdemeanor 3/27/2023
MISDEMEANOR

Count 2.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 3/27/2023

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL

BONDSMAN BONDAMT

TITTLE, TONYA GAIL $1,200.00

81.) 23MR00135 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRANDON LEE SMITH
Count 1.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (CONTROLLED Misdemeanor 11/24/2022
SUBSTANCE)

Count 2.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 11/24/2022
Count 3.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 11/24/2022
Count4.) POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA-LESS THAN 1 OZ  Misdemeanor 11/24/2022
Count 5.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 11/24/2022
Count 6.) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE Misdemeanor 11/24/2022
Count7.) FAILURE TO CARRY LICENSE 11/24/2022
Count 8.) IMPROPER TIRES 11/24/2022

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant CONNOR MAGILL

BONDSMAN BONDAMT

SISK, DONNA $13,450.00
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82.) 23MR00144 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. SHELBY LEIGH PARKS
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE | CONTROLLED  Felony 12/26/2022
SUBSTANCE
Count2.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE Il CONTROLLED Felony 12/26/2022
SUBSTANCE
Count 3.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (LESS SAFE)  Misdemeanor 12/26/2022
(DRUGS)
Count4.) SPEEDING 12/26/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ADAM S. LEVIN
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
, MADISON CO. BONDING $9,850.00
83.) 23MR00155 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TAYLOR CAINE MCKINZIE
Count 1.) BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE Misdemeanor 4/16/2023
Count2.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 3RD DEGREE Felony 4/16/2023

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $5,050.00
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1) 25MR00044 CHARLES ANGELO BARRETT 1
2) 25MR00047 REBECCA DIANE BURGESS 1
3) 256MR00057 JEREMY CORIN COLLINS 2
4) 24MR00112 RYAN TATUYA VENTURA 2
5) 18MR00290 TALECIA MARIE WILEY 3
6) 18MR00375 TALECIA MARIE WILEY 3
7) 18MR00446 TALECIA MARIE WILEY 3
8) 13MR00372 TERRANCE JEROME CLARKE 4
9) 19MR00037 JOSEPH DWAYNE BEAM 4
10) 19MR00518 SPENCER LEVAR HOWARD 4
11) 20MR00106 JUSTIN JARED WATSON 5
12) 20MR00124 SPENCER LEVAR HOWARD 6
13) 20MR00318 JEFFERY BERNARD SKELTON 6
14) 20MR00329 JEFFREY BERNARD SKELTON 7
15) 20MR00367 QUINICI CALVIN LATIMORE 7
16) 20MR00435 NIKIA MARIE SIMMONS 8
17) 21MR00134 KYSER WASHINGTON 8
18) 21MR00142 VINCENT ROCCO DEPERI 9
19) 21MR00165 TREY LERNARD DAVIS 10
20) 21MR00231 TREY LENARD DAVIS 10
21) 21MR00290 JEFFREY BERNARD SKELTON 1
22) 21MR00295 GEORGE LEE COOPER 1
23) 21MR00311 CHARLES WALTER BENTON 1
24) 21MR00335A ANDREW PAUL ROSSI 12
25) 21MR00335B STEPHANIE KAREN WAITE 12
26) 21MR00340 RAUL REYES RODRIGUEZ 13
27) 21MR00356 ANTHONY O'NEAL EDMOND 13
28) 21MR00376 BARBI WHITE BARTON 13
29) 21MR00450 BRANDON SHAWN LAWSON 14
30) 21MR00456 KENNETH DAVID DAVIS 14
31) 21MR00515 DAVID MICHAEL WOMACK 14
32) 22MR00043 CHRISTOPHER ALAN POSS 15
33) 22MR00059 ANDREW PAUL ROSSI 15
34) 22MR00091 MICHAEL LEWIS LAZENBY 15
35) 22MR00097 TREY LERNARD DAVIS 16
36) 22MR00146 ELLIOT LAWRENCE STREALY 16
37) 22MR00147 JERMAINE L.ATRUS HAMM 16
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22MR00158
22MR00159
22MR00167B
22MR00168
22MR00184
22MR00189
22MR00192
22MR00212
22MR00225
22MR00243
22MR00254
22MR00320
22MR00323
22MR00345
22MR00348

57) 22MR00400
58) 22MR00402
59) 22MR00411
60) 22MR00421
61) 22MR00433
62) 23MR00001
63) 23MR00021
64) 23MR00047
65) 23MR00051
66) 23MR00067
67) 23MR00068
68) 23MR00069B
69) 23MR00075
70) 23MR00079
71) 23MR00098
72) 23MR00101
73) 23MR00109
74) 23MR00111

MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR CALL CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

June 11, 2025 09:30 AM

VERNON ALTON BROWNING
DEVON EDWARD MORRISON
KENNETH JAMES ASH
TERRY LEE SIMMONS
JARROD JOSEPH ANDERSON
AUSTIN BLAKLEY JONES
CALLIE CASSANDRA REED
CHRISTOPHER RAY OGLE
TEMNI RA" JAHNAE STOKES
DOMINICK WADE ARNOLD
BRADLEY LAMAR HALE
JOSHUA TRENT TILLER
JASON EDWARD VAUGHN
JENNIFER LESTER PARHAM
JOSEPH JAMES FOOTE
TERRY LEE SIMMONS

22MR00364A LORENZA DETRON ZACKERY

DOUGLAS ALEXANDER MAYORGE-MEDRANO
KENNETH JAMES ASH
DERRICK LEE RAY
LATASHA SHANTA WILBON
CLIFFORD DARYL DALTON
STEPHEN SAMUEL WILLIAMS
WILLIAM B IRWIN
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT ALFORD
CHAD QUINTON STARLING
TRAVIS JAMES CALDWELL
RICHARD LOUIS MARLOW
NATHAN DOUGLAS FAULKNER
TEVIN TEREL COOPER
MALLORY ANN MULLINAX
LACEY NICOLE BUTCHER
KIKI MAGNOLIA HARRIS
CALEB KAESAUN JOHNSON
JAMES DEAN GRAVES
MARCUS JERMONE COLLINS
JOHN ALBERT TRIANA
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75) 23MR00112
76)
77)
78)
79) 23MR00124
80) 23MR00128
81) 23MR00135
82) 23MR00144
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83) 23MR00155
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KAMRON KEYANTE BROWN

23MR00119A TAYLOR RAY NICOLE MCDANIEL
23MR00119B KENNETH EUGENE ROSS
23MR00119C CHASE TYLER ROSS

ABRAHAM JONATHAN HUTCHINS
TONYA GAIL TITTLE

BRANDON LEE SMITH

SHELBY LEIGH PARKS

TAYLOR CAINE MCKINZIE
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	1)  25MR00044    CHARLES ANGELO BARRETT 
	2)  25MR00047    REBECCA DIANE BURGESS 
	3)  25MR00057    JEREMY CORIN COLLINS 
	4)  24MR00112    RYAN TATUYA VENTURA 
	5)  18MR00290    TALECIA MARIE WILEY 
	6)  18MR00375    TALECIA MARIE WILEY 
	7)  18MR00446    TALECIA MARIE WILEY 
	8)  13MR00372    TERRANCE JEROME CLARKE 
	9)  19MR00037    JOSEPH DWAYNE BEAM 
	10)  19MR00518    SPENCER LEVAR HOWARD 
	11)  20MR00106    JUSTIN JARED WATSON 
	12)  20MR00124    SPENCER LEVAR HOWARD 
	13)  20MR00318    JEFFERY BERNARD SKELTON 
	14)  20MR00329    JEFFREY BERNARD SKELTON 
	15)  20MR00367    QUINICI CALVIN LATIMORE 
	16)  20MR00435    NIKIA MARIE SIMMONS 
	17)  21MR00134    KYSER  WASHINGTON 
	18)  21MR00142    VINCENT ROCCO DEPERI 
	19)  21MR00165    TREY LERNARD DAVIS 
	20)  21MR00231    TREY LENARD DAVIS 
	21)  21MR00290    JEFFREY BERNARD SKELTON 
	22)  21MR00295    GEORGE LEE COOPER 
	23)  21MR00311    CHARLES WALTER BENTON 
	24)  21MR00335A    ANDREW PAUL ROSSI 
	25)  21MR00335B    STEPHANIE KAREN WAITE 
	26)  21MR00340    RAUL REYES RODRIGUEZ 
	27)  21MR00356    ANTHONY O'NEAL EDMOND 
	28)  21MR00376    BARBI WHITE BARTON 
	29)  21MR00450    BRANDON SHAWN LAWSON 
	30)  21MR00456    KENNETH DAVID DAVIS 
	31)  21MR00515    DAVID MICHAEL WOMACK 
	32)  22MR00043    CHRISTOPHER ALAN POSS 
	33)  22MR00059    ANDREW PAUL ROSSI 
	34)  22MR00091    MICHAEL LEWIS LAZENBY 
	35)  22MR00097    TREY LERNARD DAVIS 
	36)  22MR00146    ELLIOT LAWRENCE STREALY 
	37)  22MR00147    JERMAINE L.ATRUS HAMM 
	38)  22MR00148    VERNON ALTON BROWNING 
	39)  22MR00158    DEVON EDWARD MORRISON 
	40)  22MR00159    KENNETH JAMES ASH 
	41)  22MR00167B    TERRY LEE SIMMONS 
	42)  22MR00168    JARROD JOSEPH ANDERSON 
	43)  22MR00184    AUSTIN BLAKLEY JONES 
	44)  22MR00189    CALLIE CASSANDRA REED 
	45)  22MR00192    CHRISTOPHER RAY OGLE 
	46)  22MR00212    TEMNI RA' JAHNAE STOKES 
	47)  22MR00225    DOMINICK WADE ARNOLD 
	48)  22MR00243    BRADLEY LAMAR HALE 
	49)  22MR00254    JOSHUA TRENT TILLER 
	50)  22MR00320    JASON EDWARD VAUGHN 
	51)  22MR00323    JENNIFER LESTER PARHAM 
	52)  22MR00345    JOSEPH JAMES FOOTE 
	53)  22MR00348    TERRY LEE SIMMONS 
	54)  22MR00364A    LORENZA DETRON ZACKERY 
	55)  22MR00370    DOUGLAS ALEXANDER MAYORGE-MEDRANO 
	56)  22MR00376B    KENNETH JAMES ASH 
	57)  22MR00400    DERRICK LEE RAY 
	58)  22MR00402    LATASHA SHANTA WILBON 
	59)  22MR00411    CLIFFORD DARYL DALTON 
	60)  22MR00421    STEPHEN SAMUEL WILLIAMS 
	61)  22MR00433    WILLIAM B IRWIN 
	62)  23MR00001    CHRISTOPHER SCOTT ALFORD 
	63)  23MR00021    CHAD QUINTON STARLING 
	64)  23MR00047    TRAVIS JAMES CALDWELL 
	65)  23MR00051    RICHARD LOUIS MARLOW 
	66)  23MR00067    NATHAN DOUGLAS FAULKNER 
	67)  23MR00068    TEVIN TEREL COOPER 
	68)  23MR00069B    MALLORY ANN MULLINAX 
	69)  23MR00075    LACEY NICOLE BUTCHER 
	70)  23MR00079    KIKI MAGNOLIA HARRIS 
	71)  23MR00098    CALEB KAESAUN JOHNSON 
	72)  23MR00101    JAMES DEAN GRAVES 
	73)  23MR00109    MARCUS JERMONE COLLINS 
	74)  23MR00111    JOHN ALBERT TRIANA 
	75)  23MR00112    KAMRON KEYANTE BROWN 
	76)  23MR00119A    TAYLOR RAY NICOLE MCDANIEL 
	77)  23MR00119B    KENNETH EUGENE ROSS 
	78)  23MR00119C    CHASE TYLER ROSS 
	79)  23MR00124    ABRAHAM JONATHAN HUTCHINS 
	80)  23MR00128    TONYA GAIL TITTLE 
	81)  23MR00135    BRANDON LEE SMITH 
	82)  23MR00144    SHELBY LEIGH PARKS 
	83)  23MR00155    TAYLOR CAINE MCKINZIE 

